
2013 Opioid Dispensations  
in New Jersey by County
Atlantic County	
Bergen	County
Burlington County
Camden County	
Cape May County	
Cumberland County	
Essex County	
Gloucester	County
Hudson County	
Hunterdon County	
Mercer	County
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Passaic County	
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Warren County	

Total

241,343
442,151
325,792
432,969
100,413
141,118
331,097
282,090
239,632
62,314

214,704
415,971
426,892
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454,390
244,285
56,809

153,489
90,629

267,683
79,413

5,256,462
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