2013 Opioid Dispensations in New Jersey by County

Atlantic County	241,343
BergenCounty	442,151
Burlington County	325,792
Camden County	432,969
Cape May County	100,413
Cumberland County	141,118
Essex County	331,097
GloucesterCounty	282,090
Hudson County	239,632
Hunterdon County	62,314
Mercer County	214,704
Middlesex County	415,971
Monmouth County	426,892
Morris County	253,278
Ocean County	454,390
Passaic County	244,285
Salem County	56,809
Somerset County	153,489
Sussex County	90,629
Union County	267,683
Warren County	79,413

Total

New Jersey Office of the Attorney General • Division of Consumer Affairs • New Jersey Prescription Monitoring Program (NJPMP)

5,256,462